
MEMBERSHIP FORM

NUMBER OF SOUTH OF ENGLAND SHOW GUEST BADGES
Option to purchase additional badges. Includes entry to all 3 days plus access to Members Only areas.

Individual Guest Badge(s)
Vice President Guest Badge(s)

£50
£55

Governor Guest Badge(s) £65

DONATION
Amount
Payment Method

MEMBERSHIP OPTION

Address of applicant:

Telephone no:                                             Mobile no:

Email address:

Occasionally the Society may contact you about third-party events held at the showground which are not
covered by your membership benefits. Please check this box if you are happy to receive these.

ABOUT YOU

Title:              Forename:                                          Surname:

Name of partner (Joint Membership only):

Postcode:

Data protection: the details you have provided will only be used to process your membership application
and sending you information about the Society and your Membership.

PAYMENT BY CHEQUE
I enclose a cheque made payable to 'SEAS' for ____________ 

(inclusive of VAT)

Please complete and return the Membership Application Form to:

Membership, SEAS, Selsfield Road, Ardingly, West Sussex, RH17 6TL

5 Year Term
10 Year Term
Life Member
Life Vice President
Life Governor

£285
£575
£1,600
£2,700
£3,750

Children under 16 can enter the shows & Members areas free of charge when accompanied by a Member.

Young Persons
Individual 
Joint
Vice President
Governor

£32
£60
£110
£135
£335

(16-21 years old)

New Member:           Renewal:     

Date Paid:

Cash Rec.

Cheque Rec.


