MEMBERSHIP FORM



						AGRICULTURAL S	OCIETY	
ABOUT	YOU	New Me	mber:		Renewal:			
Title:	Fore	ename:			Surname:			
Name of p	oartner (Joint Membe	ership	only)):			
Address of	of applic	cant:						
					Postcode:			
Telephone		Mobile no:						
Email add	ress:							
-					d-party events held at the showgrous is box if you are happy to receive		not	
and sending	you informo	ation about the			nly be used to process your member our Membership.	ership applicat	ion	
MEMBE	RSHIP	OPTION		✓			✓	
Young F	(16-21 years old)	£32		5 Year Term	£285			
Individu	ıal		£60		10 Year Term	£575		
Joint			£110		Life Member	£1,600		
Vice Pre		£135		Life Vice President	£2,700			
Govern	or		£335		Life Governor	£3,750		
Children under 16 can enter the shows & Members areas free of charge when accompanied by a Member.								
					ND SHOW GUEST BA			
Option to purchase additional bad				es entr		_	as.	
Individual Guest Badge(s) Vice President Guest Badge(s			£50 £55		Governor Guest Badge(s)	£65	H	
VICE I TESI	dem Ode	or badge(s)	E33					
DONAT	ION							
Amount								
Payment Λ	Λethod							
DAVME	NIT RV	CHECHE	<i>(</i> , , , ,	c I	(AT) Data D) a.: al		
PAYMENT BY CHEQUE (inclusive of VAT) I enclose a cheque made payable to 'SEAS' for Cash Dec								
I enclose a	cheque r	nade payable	to 'SEA	3' for	Cash R	ec.		

Membership, SEAS, Selsfield Road, Ardingly, West Sussex, RH17 6TL Cheque Rec.

Please complete and return the Membership Application Form to: